


on

BREAKFAST
VERY BERRY SMOOTHIE
Strawberry, boysenberry and blackberry with banana and apple (o)

FRUIT SALAD

BREAKFAST MUESLI
Chia, Greek style yoghurt, granola and berry compote (v)

PANCAKES
With pear and cherry compote, vanilla mascarpone and Manuka honey ()

BAKERY
WHITE CHOCOLATE AND RASPBERRY MUFFIN ()
BACON, CHEESE & LEEK SCONE WITH BUTTER
FETA, SPRING ONION, SPINACH & CREAM CHEESE MUFFIN

DATE SCONE WITHBUTTER

COMBO - SAVOURY AND HOT DRINK

SANDWICHES

CHICKEN, BACON AND SALAD SANDWICH

Roast free-range chicken, streaky bacon, salad and garlic aioli
on Molenberg bread

HAM, CHEESE AND SALAD SANDWICH

Hellers Champagne ham, cheese, salad and Dijon mustard on Freya’s
rye bread

HUMMUS, PEPPERS AND SALAD SANDWICH
Hummus, red peppers, seasonal salad on Molenberg bread @@

ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
High Country roast beef, pickles, mustard mayo, Swiss cheese and mesclun
on Molenberg bread

———

8.5

85

13.5

5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8

8.5

10.5

9.5

9.5

10.5




DRINKS
INU

HOT DRINKS

TEA 45
Original, Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Herbal

COFFEE 5.5
Espresso, Long Black, Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino, Mochaccino

HOT CHOCOLATE 55
EXTRA SHOT 1

NON ALCOHOLIC

H2GO PURE NZ SPRING WATER 4.5
825mi
NZ NATURAL SPARKLING WATER 5.5
500mi
ORANGE JUICE 55
350mi
PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, TUP 5.5
300mi
ALLGANICS GINGER BEER 5.5
330mi
ALLGANICS LEMON LIME & BITTERS 55
330mi
3 @ A
PRE MIXED
SMIRNOFF VODKA ICE 9.5
335ml
GORDON’S GIN & TONIC 9.5
250mi
CORUBA RUM & COLA 9.5
330mi
JACK DANIEL'S WHISKEY & COLA 9.5

340ml




MAINS

BEEF CHEEK
High Country slowly braised beef cheek served on rosemary roast gourmet
potatoes, broccoli florets and Manuka honey glazed roasted pumpkin

LAMB SHANK
High Country deboned lamb shank served on Agria potato mash, broccoli
florets and finished with braising juices (&)

ROAST CHICKEN
Roasted free range chicken served with Manuka honey & thyme roast

kumara, green beans and mustard peppercorn sauce ®

SAUSAGES AND MASH
Canterbury butcher’s sausage served with garlic mash, peas and finished
with roast onion gravy @

VEGE LASAGNE
Vegetable lasagne baked with tomato sauce, bechamel and
broccoli florets @

SALADS

CHICKEN SALAD
Roast free-range chicken, cos, pickled red onions, roast corn & Culley's
ranch dressing @

VEGE SALAD
Spiced roast cauliflower and kumara, cous cous, fresh herbs, almonds,
burnt butter and lemon yoghurt (¥)

SALMON SALAD
South Island hot smoked salmon, spring vegetables and herby aioli

#GREATJOURNEYSNZ
GREATJOURNEYSNZ.COM

Prices include GST and are in SNZ. Menu items and prices may change without notice.

215

21.5

21.5

19.9

19.9

13

13




SWEETS

- CARROT CAKE
With lemon icing and walnuts (¥)

BROWNIE
Double chocolate chip brownie with cream cheese swirl

ROCKY ROAD
A decadent treat of chocolate and marshmaliows (&)

MILK CHOCOLATE AND MACADAMIA COOKIE
Mrs Higgins oven baked goodness

FRUITY ANZAC COOKIE
Mrs Higgins oven baked goodness

CHEESE PLATTER
Selection of cheeses, crackers, walnuts and dried apricots

SNACKS

WHITTAKER’S SANTE BAR

The Whittaker's family started making ‘good honest chocolate’ in 1896 and
are the only chocolate makers in New Zealand who roast their own cocoa

ROASTED SALTED PEANUTS
60gm

PROPER CRISPS
100% natural and made from the finest New Zealand potatoes - 40gm @) @)

KAPITI ICE CREAM
Please ask your onboard crew for flavours

75

=15

18.5

4.5

5.5



BEER

MONTEITH’'S GREAT DIVIDE PALE ALE
Bridges the gap between a pale mait base and warm toffee notes and tropical citrus

flavours from abundant dry hopping - 330ml

MONTEITH'S ORIGINAL ALE
A full and rounded pale ale with caramels, burnt sugars and a hint of blackberry
-~ 330mi

MONTEITH'S BLACK
Crafted from a blend of five premium malts to create a complex depth of flavours.
Crisper than sweet darks and smoother than harsh stouts - 330ml

MONTEITH'S GOLDEN LAGER
A malty lager with mellow hop characters and cashew nut smoothness - 330ml

STEINLAGER PURE
A smooth, refreshing flavour to appeal to a new generation of premium beer
drinkers - 330ml|

RENAISSANCE EMPATHY LIGHT
A low alcohol Indian pale ale with fruity bitterness from the hops of Nelson and
Motueka - 330ml

WINE

BRANCOTT ESTATE CHARDONNAY
Dominant fruit flavours with subtle oak overtones - 187ml|

BRANCOTT ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC
Aﬁukymnwnhpunchymﬁesmdaﬁeshalspacmy-lmml

BRANCOTT ESTATE MERLOT
Offering excellent fruit weight, fine tannin structure and ripe berry flavours - 187ml

LINDAUER
Made from traditional champagne grape varieties, Chardonnay and Pinot Noir - 200ml

OYSTER BAY SPARKLING CUVEE BRUT

Made from 100% Chardonnay grapes giving the wine elegance, finesse and
minerality - 750ml

OYSTER BAY HAWKES BAY PINOT GRIS
Delightfully fragrant summer florals, with subtle ginger spice and lingering
juicy pear - 750m|

DELEGAT AWATERE VALLEY SAUVIGNON BLANC
Passionfruit, citrus and tropical fruit, with an elegant mineral texture - 750ml

DELEGAT AWATERE VALLEY PINOT NOIR
Richly scented black cherry, with delicately spiced flavours - 750ml

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

1

n

1

n

35



