

COASTAL PACIFIC

BREAKFAST

Strawberry, boysenberry and blackberry with banana and apple (05)	6
FRUIT SALAD Hand cut fruit @ @ V	8.5
BREAKFAST MUESLI Chia, Greek style yoghurt, granola and berry compote	8.5
PANCAKES With pear and cherry compote, vanilla mascarpone and Manuka honey v	13.5
BAKERY	
WHITE CHOCOLATE AND RASPBERRY MUFFIN ①	5.8
BACON, CHEESE & LEEK SCONE WITH BUTTER	5.8
FETA, SPRING ONION, SPINACH & CREAM CHEESE MUFFIN	5.8
DATE SCONE WITH BUTTER ①	5.8
COMBO - SAVOURY AND HOT DRINK	8.5
SANDWICHES	
CHICKEN, BACON AND SALAD SANDWICH Roast free-range chicken, streaky bacon, salad and garlic aioli on Molenberg bread	10.5
HAM, CHEESE AND SALAD SANDWICH Hellers Champagne ham, cheese, salad and Dijon mustard on Freya's rye bread	9.5
HUMMUS, PEPPERS AND SALAD SANDWICH Hummus, red peppers, seasonal salad on Molenberg bread (e) (v)	9.5
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH High Country roast beef, pickles, mustard mayo, Swiss cheese and mesclun	10.5

DRINKS INU

HOT DRINKS

TEA Original, Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Herbal	4.5
COFFEE Espresso, Long Black, Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino, Mochaccino	5.5
HOT CHOCOLATE	5.5
EXTRA SHOT	1
NON ALCOHOLIC	
H2GO PURE NZ SPRING WATER 825ml	4.5
NZ NATURAL SPARKLING WATER	5.5
ORANGE JUICE 350ml	5.5
PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, 7UP	5.5
ALLGANICS GINGER BEER 330ml	5.5
ALLGANICS LEMON LIME & BITTERS 330ml	5.5
PRE MIXED	
SMIRNOFF VODKA ICE 335ml	9.5
GORDON'S GIN & TONIC 250ml	9.5
CORUBA RUM & COLA 330ml	9.5
JACK DANIEL'S WHISKEY & COLA	9.5

FOOD KAI

MAINS

21.5

High Country slowly braised beef cheek served on rosemary roast gourmet potatoes, broccoli florets and Manuka honey glazed roasted pumpkin @	
LAMB SHANK High Country deboned lamb shank served on Agria potato mash, broccoli florets and finished with braising juices (a)	21.5
ROAST CHICKEN Roasted free range chicken served with Manuka honey & thyme roast kumara, green beans and mustard peppercorn sauce @	21.5
SAUSAGES AND MASH Canterbury butcher's sausage served with garlic mash, peas and finished with roast onion gravy (a)	19.9
VEGE LASAGNE Vegetable lasagne baked with tomato sauce, bechamel and broccoli florets v	19.9
SALADS	
CHICKEN SALAD Roast free-range chicken, cos, pickled red onions, roast corn & Culley's ranch dressing @	13
VEGE SALAD Spiced roast cauliflower and kumara, cous cous, fresh herbs, almonds, burnt butter and lemon yoghurt v	13
SALMON SALAD	22

#GREATJOURNEYSNZ GREATJOURNEYSNZ.COM

SWEETS

CARROT CAKE With lemon icing and walnuts	
BROWNIE	7.5
Double chocolate chip brownie with cream cheese swirl	
ROCKY ROAD A decadent treat of chocolate and marshmallows	7.5
MILK CHOCOLATE AND MACADAMIA COOKIE Mrs Higgins oven baked goodness	5
FRUITY ANZAC COOKIE Mrs Higgins oven baked goodness	5
CHEESE PLATTER Selection of cheeses, crackers, walnuts and dried apricots	18.5
SNACKS	
WHITTAKER'S SANTE BAR The Whittaker's family started making 'good honest chocolate' in 1896 and are the only chocolate makers in New Zealand who roast their own cocoa beans	2.9
ROASTED SALTED PEANUTS 60gm	4
PROPER CRISPS 100% natural and made from the finest New Zealand potatoes - 40gm @ @	4.5
KĀPITI ICE CREAM Please ask your onboard crew for flavours	5.5

BEER

MONTEITH'S GREAT DIVIDE PALE ALE Bridges the gap between a pale malt base and warm toffee notes and tropical citrus flavours from abundant dry hopping - 330ml	9.5
MONTEITH'S ORIGINAL ALE A full and rounded pale ale with caramels, burnt sugars and a hint of blackberry - 330ml	9.5
MONTEITH'S BLACK Crafted from a blend of five premium malts to create a complex depth of flavours. Crisper than sweet darks and smoother than harsh stouts - 330ml	9.5
MONTEITH'S GOLDEN LAGER A malty lager with mellow hop characters and cashew nut smoothness - 330ml	9.5
STEINLAGER PURE A smooth, refreshing flavour to appeal to a new generation of premium beer drinkers - 330ml	9.5
RENAISSANCE EMPATHY LIGHT A low alcohol Indian pale ale with fruity bitterness from the hops of Nelson and Motueka - 330ml	9.5
WINE	
BRANCOTT ESTATE CHARDONNAY Dominant fruit flavours with subtle oak overtones - 187ml	11
BRANCOTT ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC A fruity sweetness with punchy aromatics and a fresh crisp acidity - 187ml	11
BRANCOTT ESTATE MERLOT Offering excellent fruit weight, fine tannin structure and ripe berry flavours - 187ml	11
LINDAUER Made from traditional champagne grape varieties, Chardonnay and Pinot Noir - 200ml	11
OYSTER BAY SPARKLING CUVEE BRUT Made from 100% Chardonnay grapes giving the wine elegance, finesse and minerality - 750ml	34
OYSTER BAY HAWKES BAY PINOT GRIS Delightfully fragrant summer florals, with subtle ginger spice and lingering juicy pear - 750ml	33
DELEGAT AWATERE VALLEY SAUVIGNON BLANC Passionfruit, citrus and tropical fruit, with an elegant mineral texture - 750ml	33
DELEGAT AWATERE VALLEY PINOT NOIR Richly scented black cherry, with delicately spiced flavours - 750ml	35